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AIChE's Program Committee - Executive Board

Jennifer Sinclair Curtis, 2013 Chair
University of Florida

Email: jcurtis@che.ufl.edu

Winston Ho, 2™ Vice Chair

The Ohio State University

Email: ho@chbmeng.ohio-state.edu

Kristine Chin, Secretary
AIChE
Phone: 646.495.1366

Email: krisc@aiche.org

Dion Vlachos (2011-2013)
University of Delaware

Email: vlachos@udel.edu
Robin Ng (2012-2014)

Life Technologies

Email: robin.ng@lifetech.com
Roger Bonnecaze (2013-2015)
University of Texas at Austin

Email: rtb@che.utexas.edu

Marco Castaldi, RANTC Liaison (2013-2014)
Columbia University

Email: mc2352 @columbia.edu
Scott Berger, Ex-Officio (CCPS)
AIChE

Phone: 646.495.1370

Email: scotb@aiche.org

Jeffrey Wood, Ex-Officio (Meetings)
AIChE

Phone: 646.495.1315

Email: jeffw@aiche.org

Frank Bowman, Ex-Officio (Student Conference)
University of North Dakota
Email: frank.bowman@engr.und.edu

OFFICERS

Vincent G. Grassi, 1°* Vice Chair
Air Products & Chemicals
Email: grassivg@airproducts.com

Chris Seymour, Past Chair
Pfizer Global R&D - Global CMC
Email: christine.b.seymour@pfizer.com

MEMBERS-AT-LARGE

Gregory Yeo (2012-2014)

ExxonMobil Chemical Co.

Email: gregory.e.yeo@exxonmobil.com
Alon McCormick (2013-2015)
University of Minnesota

Email: mccormic@umn.edu
Tim Olsen (2013-2015)
Emerson Process Management

Email: tim.olsen@emerson.com

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS

Cheryl Teich, CTOC Liaison (2011-2012)
The Dow Chemical Company
Email: cteich@dow.com
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lowa State University
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Stéphanie Orvoine-Couvrette, Ex-Officio (Programming)
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UOP, a Honeywell Company
Email: melewis25@gmail.com
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Group 1: Engineering Sciences & Fundamentals

Noshir Pesika Tulane University npesika@tulane.edu 1C: Interfacial Phenomena

Joel L. Plawsky Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute plawsky@rpi.edu 1D: Transport Processes

Trung V. Nguyen The University of Kansas cptvn@ku.edu 1E: Electrochemical Fundamentals
Venkat Subramanian Washington University in St. Louis vsubramanian@wustl.edu 1E: Electrochemical Fundamentals
Christopher L. Kitchens Clemson University ckitche@clemson.edu 1F: High Pressure

Aaron M. Scurto University of Kansas ascurto@ku.edu 1F: High Pressure

Aravind Asthagiri The Ohio State University asthagiri@chbmeng.ohio-state.edu 1G: Low Pressure

Beatriz Roldan Cuenya University of Central Florida roldan@physics.ucf.edu 1G: Low Pressure

Robert M. Rioux Penn State University rioux@engr.psu.edu 1G: Low Pressure

Shelley L. Anna Carnegie Mellon University sanna@andrew.cmu.edu 1J: Fluid Mechanics

Jeffrey Morris The City College of New York morris@ccny.cuny.edu 1J: Fluid Mechanics

Michael J. Solomon University of Michigan mjsolo@umich.edu 1J: Fluid Mechanics




Group 2: Separations Division

Mark W. Pilling Sulzer mark.pilling@sulzer.com Separations Division Chair

Nicholas F.  Urbanski ExxonMobil SepDivArea2a@aol.com 2A: Distillation & Absorption

Anand N. Vennavelli FRI vennavelli@fri.org 2A: Distillation & Absorption

Paul J.A. Kenis University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign kenis@uiuc.edu 2B: Crystallization & Evaporation
Bing-Shiou  Yang Boehringer-Ingelheim bing-shiou.yang@boehringer-ingelheim.com  2B: Crystallization & Evaporation
Megan E. Donaldson The Dow Chemical Company medonaldson@dow.com 2C: Extractions

Lauren F. Greenlee National Institute of Standards & Technology lauren.greenlee@nist.gov 2D: Membrane-Based Separations
Tarun Poddar W.L. Gore & Associates tpoddar@att.net 2D: Membrane-Based Separations
Krista S. Walton Georgia Institute of Technology krista.walton@chbe.gatech.edu 2E: Adsorption & lon Exchange
Roger D. Whitley Air Products and Chemicals, Inc. whitlerd@airproducts.com 2E: Adsorption & lon Exchange

Isaac K. Gamwo National Energy Technology Laboratory Gamwo@netl.doe.gov 2F: Fluid-Particle Separations

Seyi A. Odueyungbo Chevron seyo@chevron.com 2F: Fluid-Particle Separations
Kathleen Mihlbachler  New Jersey Institute of Technology mihlbachler@yahoo.com 2G: Bio Separations

Nihal Tugcu Merck nihal_tugcu@merck.com 2@G: Bio Separations

Alice Z. He Chevron AZHE@chevron.com 2H: General Topics & Other Methods
Stephen M. Ritchie The University of Alabama sritchie@eng.ua.edu 2H: General Topics & Other Methods




Group 3: Particle Technology Forum

Hugo S. Caram Lehigh University hscO@Ilehigh.edu Particle Technology Forum Chair

Manuk Colakyan Renmatix manukc@aol.com Particle Technology Forum Chair

Shrikant Dhodapkar The Dow Chemical Company sdhodapkar@dow.com Particle Technology Forum Chair

Pavol Rajniak Merck pavol_rajniak@merck.com 3A: Particle Production & Characterization
Reddy Karri PSRI Reddy.Karri@psrichicago.com 3B: Fluidization & Fluid-Particle Systems
Ah-Hyung Alissa  Park Columbia University ap2622@columbia.edu 3B: Fluidization & Fluid-Particle Systems
Ben Freireich The Dow Chemical Company BJFreireich@dow.com 3C: Solids Flow, Handing & Processing
Kimberly H. Henthorn Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology henthorn@rose-hulman.edu 3C: Solids Flow, Handing & Processing
Karsten Wegner ETH Zurich karsten.wegner@ptl.mavt.ethz.ch 3D: Nanoparticles

Jerry S. Salan The U.S. Navy jerry.salan@navy.mil 3E: Energetics

Group 4: Education Division

Donald P. Visco The University of Akron donvisco@hotmail.com Education Division Chair

Jason M. Keith Mississippi State University keith@che.msstate.edu fldAl:JfJar:::loenrgDrla:/(il:Z:eCEhdaL:Lation

Robert M. Wellek National Science Foundation rwellek@nsf.gov 4B: Graduate Education

Frank Bowman The University of North Dakota frank.bowman@und.edu 41: Student Chapters Committee Liaison
Clifford Henderson Georgia Institute of Technology cliff.henderson@chbe.gatech.edu 41: Student Chapters Committee Liaison
Timothy Raymond Bucknell University traymond@bucknell.edu 41: Student Chapters Committee Liaison
Said AbuBakr Western Michigan University said.abubakr@wmich.edu 4K: Department Heads Forum

Randy S. Lewis Brigham Young University randy.lewis@byu.edu 4K: Department Heads Forum

Jennifer Cole Northwestern University jennifer-cole@northwestern.edu 4M: Young Faculty Forum

Selen Cremaschi The University of Tulsa selen-cremaschi@utulsa.edu 4M: Young Faculty Forum




Group 5: Management Division

Diana Matonis Flucomp dtm_1999@yahoo.com Management Division Chair

Jerry O'Brien Process Data Control Corporation jerry@pdccorp.com Management Division Chair

Group 6: North American Mixing Forum

Jos Derksen University of Alberta jos@ualberta.ca North American Mixing Forum Chair

Group 7: Energy & Transport Processes

Daniela Mainardi Louisiana Tech University mainardi@Iatech.edu Transport & Energy Processes Chair
Corina Mihut SABIC cmihut@americas.sabic.com Transport & Energy Processes Chair
Virendra K. Mathur University of New Hampshire vkm@cisunix.unh.edu 7F: Alternative Energy & Fuel Cells

Amanie Abdelmessih Saint Martin’s University abdelmessih@stmartin.edu 7G: Process Intensification




Group 8: Materials Engineering & Sciences Division

Clifford Henderson Georgia Institute of Technology cliff.henderson@chbe.gatech.edu Materials Engineering & Sciences Division Chair
Efrosini Kokkoli University of Minnesota kokkoli@umn.edu Materials Engineering & Sciences Division Chair
Enrigue D. Gomez Penn State University edgl2@psu.edu 8A: Polymers

Ahmed E. Ismail Massachusetts Institute of Technology aei@alum.mit.edu 8A: Polymers

Brendan A. Harley University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign bharley@illinois.edu 8B: Biomaterials

Elizabeth A Lipke Auburn University eal0003@auburn.edu 8B: Biomaterials

Sunho Choi Northeastern University s.choi@neu.edu 8D: Ceramics

Wei Fan UMass Amherst wfan@ecs.umass.edu 8D: Ceramics

Michael A.  Filler Georgia Institute of Technology michael.filler@chbe.gatech.edu 8E: Electronics & Photonics

Matthew J. Panzer Tufts University matthew.panzer@tufts.edu 8E: Electronics & Photonics

Sasan Nouranian Mississippi State University sasan@-cavs.msstate.edu 8F: Composites

Luyi Sun Texas State University Is62 @txstate.edu 8F: Composites




Group 9: Environmental Division

Environmental Division Chair

Kurt

Rindfusz

Eastern Research Group, Inc.

kurt.rindfusz@erg.com

9E: Legislation & Regulation
Alessandra R. Carreon Detroit Public Schools alessandra.r.c@gmail.com S?;\:Igzsgg;tt?illitlj\;v's'on el
Nick Hutson U.S. Environmental Protection Agency hutson.nick@epa.gov 9A: Air
Richard D. Siegel R&B Consulting Services Richarddsi@aol.com 9A: Air
Cecil Coatinho University of South Florida ccoatinh@mail.usf.edu 9B: Water
Tapas K. Das Saint Martin’s University shivaniki@comcast.net 9B: Water
Leslie M. Shor University of Connecticut leslie@engr.uconn.edu 9B: Water
Robert W. Peters The University of Alabama at Birmingham rwpeters@uab.edu 9C: Hazardous Waste
Russell K. Smith Battelle smithrk@battelle.org 9C: Hazardous Waste
Urmila Diwekar Vishwamitra Research Institute urmila@vri-custom.org 9D: Process Development
Mary Ellen Ternes McAfee & Taft maryellen.ternes@mcafeetaft.com gﬁ: Iz:(a.lignl:;'s(::r;jn:sgulatlon
Vasilios Manousiouthakis  University of California, Los Angeles vasilios@ucla.edu 9F: Fundamentals
Lealon Martin Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute lealon@rpi.edu 9F: Fundamentals
Nada Marie Anid New York Institute of Technology nanid@nyit.edu 9G: Sustainability




Group 10: Computing & Systems Technology Division
(FirstName  lastName  Affiiation  Emal  GroupAreaTopical

B. Wayne Bequette Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst.  bequette@rpi.edu Computing & Systems Technology Division Chair

Nick Sahinidis Carnegie Mellon University  sahinidis@cmu.edu Computing & Systems Technology Division Chair

Selen Cremaschi The University of Tulsa selen-cremaschi@utulsa.edu 10A: Systems & Process Design

Ajay Lakshmanan AspenTech ajay.lakshmanan@aspentech.com  10A: Systems & Process Design

Michael Baldea The University of Texas mbaldea@che.utexas.edu 10B: Systems & Process Control

Panagiotis D. Christofides University of California pdc@seas.ucla.edu 10B: Systems & Process Control

loannis (Yannis) P. Androulakis Rutgers University yannis@rci.rutgers.edu 10C: Computers in Operations & Information Processing
Ignasi Palou-Rivera  University of Washington palou@uwalumni.com 10C: Computers in Operations & Information Processing
Antonios Armaou Argonne National Laboratory armaou@psu.edu 10D: Applied Mathematics & Numerical Analysis

lleana Carpen Tennessee Tech University icarpen@tntech.edu 10D: Applied Mathematics & Numerical Analysis
Gerassimos Orkoulas University of California makis@seas.ucla.edu 10D: Applied Mathematics & Numerical Analysis
Dimitrios V. Papavassiliou The University of Oklahoma  dvpapava@ou.edu 10D: Applied Mathematics & Numerical Analysis

Arun Giridhar Purdue University agiridha@ecn.purdue.edu 10E: Information Technology

Kris Villez Purdue University kvillez@purdue.edu 10E: Information Technology

Group 11: Safety & Health Division

Cheryl Grounds BP cheryl.grounds@bp.com Safety & Health Division Chair
. Safety & Health Division Chair
Peter N. Lodal Eastman Chemical Company pnlodal@eastman.com 11B: Safety & Health Division




Group 12: Process Development Division

Robert S. Huss Eastman Chemical Company rhuss@eastman.com Process Development Division Chair

Joseph B. Powell Shell joe.powell@shell.com Process Development Division Chair

Santiago Faucher Hatch sfaucher@hatch.ca I::;(;‘C:e::oﬁ::llé):srzaerrlimﬂvllrs\lr?:v(a:gzlr:

Qiang Xu Lamar University giang.xu@lamar.edu 12A: Process Research & Innovation

David C. Attride Eastman Chemical Company dattride@eastman.com 12B: Pilot Plants

Kiran Gupte BP Kiran.Gupte@bp.com 12B: Pilot Plants

William Hollar SABIC William.Hollar@sabic-ip.com 12C: Technology Transfer & Manufacturing

Jonathan H.  Worstell Consutltant jonathanworstell@aol.com 12C: Technology Transfer & Manufacturing

Hannsjorg Freund University ErlangenNurnberg hannsjoerg.freund@crt.cbi.uni-erlangen.de  12E: Process Intensification & Microprocess Engineering
Zhijun Jia Chart Industries zhijun.jia@chart-ind.com 12E: Process Intensification & Microprocess Engineering
Kenneth R.  Cox Rice University mailto:ken.cox@rice.edu 12G: Product Design

Group 14: Nuclear Engineering Division

Stuart Arm Energy Solutions starm@energysolutions.com Nuclear Engineering Division Chair
George S. Goff Los Alamos National Laboratory georgeg@lanl.gov Nuclear Engineering Division Chair
Maximilian B. Gorensek Savannah River National Laboratory maximilian.gorensek@srnl.doe.gov Nuclear Engineering Division Chair
Candido Pereira Argonne National Laboratory pereira@anl.gov Nuclear Engineering Division Chair
Steven R. Sherman Oak Ridge National Laboratory shermansr@ornl.gov Nuclear Engineering Division Chair




Group 15: Food, Pharmaceutical & Bioengineering Division

Stelios T. Andreadis  University at Buffalo sandread@buffalo.edu Food, Pharmaceutical & Bioengineering Division Chair

John A. Morgan Purdue University jamorgan@ecn.purdue.edu Food, Pharmaceutical & Bioengineering Division Chair

Shang-Tian Yang The Ohio State University Yang.15@osu.edu Food, Pharmaceutical & Bioengineering Division Chair
15A: Food

Wei-Lun Chang Codexis vaylen@gmail.com 15A: Food

Hal Alper The University of Texas halper@che.utexas.edu 15C: Bioengineering

Mattheos Koffas Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute koffam@rpi.edu 15C: Bioengineering

Kristala Jones Prather Massachusetts Institute of Technology kljp@mit.edu 15C: Bioengineering

Neil S. Forbes UMass Amherst forbes@ecs.umass.edu 15D: Engineering Fundamentals in Life Science

Julie C. Liu Purdue University julieliu@purdue.edu 15D: Engineering Fundamentals in Life Science

Group 16: Fuels & Petrochemicals Division

Belma Demirel Praxair Belma_Demirel@praxair.com Fuels & Petrochemicals Division Chair
16C: Gas

Richard G. Mallinson The University of Oklahoma mallinson@ou.edu I;t;zI:sGéZ;:etrochemlcals Division Chair

Galen Suppes University of Missouri suppesg@missouri.edu i:?:sfl‘t:'ra:\;?cs;ex:ﬁslS&DI:I\Z\SAI/O'I?eE::gIogy

Michael A. Schultz uoP Mike.Schultz@uop.com 16A: Petroleum

Kirtan K. Trivedi ExxonMobil kirtan.k.trivedi@exxonmobil.com 16A: Petroleum

Irv Wiehe Soluble Solutions irv@SolubleSolutions.com 16A: Petroleum

David L. Mullenix Sasol david.mullenix@us.sasol.com 16B: Petrochemicals & Derivatives

Chen-Hwa Chiu Chevron Chen-hwa.chiu@chevron.com 16C: Gas

Tom R. Marrero University of Missouri marrerot@missouri.edu 16D: Alternative Fuels & New Technology

Iraj Isaac Rahmim E-Metaventure, Inc. iirahmim@aol.com 16D: Alternative Fuels & New Technology

Lori T. McDowell Praxair Imcdowell3@comcast.net 16E: Non-Technical Programming

Gavin P. Towler uoP Gavin.Towler@uop.com 16E: Non-Technical Programming




Group 17: Forest & Plant Bioproducts Division

Shijie Liu College of Environmental Science and Forestry sliu@esf.edu Forest & Plant Bioproducts Division Chair

BandaruV. Ramarao College of Environmental Science and Forestry bvramara@esf.edu Forest & Plant Bioproducts Division Chair

Group 18: Liaison Functions

Bond Calloway Savannah River National Laboratory bond.calloway@gmail.com Liaison Functions Chair

Brian Daly Samsung Engineering America, Inc.  bastion05@gmail.com Liaison Functions Chair

L. Antonio Estévez University of Puerto Rico antonio.estevez@upr.edu Liaison Functions Chair

Stephen Thomas King uoP tom.king@uop.com Liaison Functions Chair

Sharon Robinson Oak Ridge National Laboratory robinsonsm@ornl.gov Liaison Functions Chair

Meagan Lewis uoP meagan.simantz@gmail.com 18C: Young Professionals Committee

Norm Sammons EdeniQ, Inc. nonzarelli@gmail.com 18C: Young Professionals Committee

Nicole Brazier Barrick nbrazier@barrick.com 18C: Young Professionals Committee

L.S. Fan The Ohio State University fan.1@osu.edu 18I: International Activities Committee
Sankaran Sundaresan  Princeton University sundar@princeton.edu 18I: International Activities Committee
Marco J. Castaldi Columbia University mc2352@columbia.edu 18J: Research & New Technology Committee
Annette A. Johnston Abbott Laboratories annette.johnston@abbott.com 18J): Research & New Technology Committee

Group 20: Catalysis & Reaction Engineering Division

Paul Dauenhauer  UMass Amherst dauenhauer@ecs.umass.edu Catalysis & Reaction Engineering Division Chair
John R. Kitchin Carnegie Mellon University jkitchin@andrew.cmu.edu Catalysis & Reaction Engineering Division Chair
Ashish B. Mhadeshwar University of Connecticut ashish.mhadeshwar@uconn.edu Catalysis & Reaction Engineering Division Chair

Jim Pfaendtner University of Washington jpfaendt@uw.edu Catalysis & Reaction Engineering Division Chair




Group 21: Computational Molecular Science & Engineering Forum

Coray M. Colina Penn State University colina@matse.psu.edu Computational Molecular Science & Engineering Forum Chair
Kristen Fichthorn Penn State University fichthorn@psu.edu Computational Molecular Science & Engineering Forum Chair
David S. Sholl Georgia Institute of Technology david.sholl@chbe.gatech.edu Computational Molecular Science & Engineering Forum Chair

Group 22: Nanoscale Science & Engineering Forum

Venkat R. Bhethanabotla University of South Florida bhethana@usf.edu Nanoscale Science & Engineering Forum Chair

Micah Green Texas Tech University micah.green@ttu.edu Nanoscale Science & Engineering Forum Chair

J. Zach Hilt University of Kentucky hilt@engr.uky.edu Nanoscale Science & Engineering Forum Chair
S . . . . Nanoscale Science & Engineering Forum Chair

Virginia Davis Auburn University davisva@auburn.edu 29A: Carbon Nanomatesals &

Julie Champion Georgia Institute of Technology julie.champion@chbe.gatech.edu NanosFaIe Science & Engineering Forum Chair

22B: Bionanotechnology

Raymond Tu The City College of New York tu@ccny.cuny.edu 22B: Bionanotechnology

Jessica O. Winter The Ohio State University winter.63@osu.edu 22B: Bionanotechnology

Mahendra K. Sunkara University of Louisville mahendra@Iouisville.edu 22C: Nanowires

Group 23: Sustainable Engineering Forum

Nathan Mosier Purdue University mosiern@purdue.edu Sustainable Engineering Forum Chair
Jeffrey R. Seay University of Kentucky jseay@engr.uky.edu Sustainable Engineering Forum Chair
David N. Thompson Idaho National Laboratory David.Thompson@inl.gov Sustainable Engineering Forum Chair
Hebab A. Quazi Martech International guazi@martech-international.com 23A: General

Jane C. Fisher National Renewable Energy Laboratory Jane.Fisher@nrel.gov 23B: Sustainable Biorefineries

David R. Shonnard Michigan Technological University drshonna@mtu.edu 23B: Sustainable Biorefineries

Ignasi Palou-Rivera  Center for Transportation Research palou@uwalumni.com 23C: Sustainable Energy




Group 24: Chemical Engineering & the Law Forum

Diana Matonis Flucomp dtm_1999@yahoo.com Chemical Engineering & the Law Forum Chair
Mary Ellen Ternes McAfee & Taft maryellen.ternes@mcafeetaft.com  Chemical Engineering & the Law Forum Chair
William (Bill) C. Youngblood Caesar,Rivise,Bernstein,Cohen &Pokotilow wcyoungblood@crbcp.com Chemical Engineering & the Law Forum Chair

Group 25: Upstream Engineering & Flow Assurance Forum

Norman Carnahan Carnahan Corp. carnahan@ccteq.com Upstream Engineering & Flow Assurance Forum Chair

Group 26: Pharmaceutical Discovery, Development & Manufacturing Forum

Otute Akiti Relypsa otute.akiti@gmail.com Pharmaceutical Discovery, Development & Manufacturing Forum Chair
Shailendra Bordawekar Abbott Lab. Shailendra.Bordawekar@abbott.com Pharmaceutical Discovery, Development & Manufacturing Forum Chair
Salvador Garcia-Mufioz  Pfizer Salvador.Garcia-Munoz@pfizer.com Pharmaceutical Discovery, Development & Manufacturing Forum Chair
Christine Seymour Pfizer christine.b.seymour@pfizer.com Pharmaceutical Discovery, Development & Manufacturing Forum Chair




